Caseno

PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959
PUD-1959

Owner

GRUBBS CONSULTING LLC

SYCO LLC

11116 SW 30TH LLC
ANDERSON,MALCOLM J & TIPHANI &
CEVALLOS,MARIA J

DAVIS,MARK B & LYNNE M
ECKROTE,JORDAN MATLI & SEAN E

FKH SFR L LP

FLORES,ROGER M & SANDRA PINA-
GARRETT,MARK ALLEN & DALLAS LYNN
GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITIONS IV LLC
GRIDER,ROBERT & LAURA

HAWK,KYLER WILLIAM & KENDRA MARIE
LAVERY,JUSTIN ALAN

LEBOEUF,JOSHUA
MCDOWELL-OROZCO,LENORE J & NYDIA
MCLAUGHLIN,RYAN

MUSTANG 29 LLC

NELSON,LEE & RACHEL
PERRY,COURTNEY ELLA-CHANELL
SMITH,KENDALL R

STEBBINS,DALE HOWARD & VERONICA KAY
SYLER,DAVID & TAMI REVOCABLE TRUST
WELLS,STEVE E & REBECCA A
WHIPPLE,WILLARD H & NADINE P

Mailing Address
1800 S SARA RD
11926 SW 15TH ST

6915 N CLASSEN BLVD., SUITE C

11121 SW 30TH CIR.
11100 SW 30TH CIR.
11108 SW 30TH CIR.
11104 SW 30TH CIR.

1850 PARKWAY PL., STE 900

11120 SW 30TH CIR.
11109 SW 30TH CIR.
2000 CORPORATE DR.
11124 SW 30TH CIR.
11013 SW 30TH CIR.
11105 SW 30TH CIR.
11117 SW 30TH CIR.
11101 SW 30TH CIR.
11016 SW 30TH CIR.

825 N BROADWAY, STE 300

11125 SW 30TH CIR.
11129 SW 30TH CIR.

3004 W WILSHIRE BLVD.

11112 SW 30TH CIR.
11001 SW 29TH ST.
2600 S MUSTANG RD.
11017 SW 30TH CIR.

City

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
MARIETTA, GA
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
CANONSBURG, PA
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

YUKON, OK

Zipcode
73099
73099
73116
73099
73099
73099
73099
30067
73099
73099
15317
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73099
73102
73099
73099
73116
73099
73099
73099
73099



